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Leg Dir Type Notes Total
← Left Turn left onto Watermill St NW 0.1

0.2 ↑ Straight Continue onto McKinstry Rd 0.3
1.5 ← Left Turn left onto Bobbitt Rd 1.7
3.8 → Right Slight right onto Burch Dr 5.5
0.1 → Right Turn right onto Bobbitt Rd 5.5
3.6 → Right Turn right onto TN-194 N 9.1
0.6 → Right Turn right onto TN-193 E 9.7
6.5 ↑ Water SAG stop on left. 16.2
0.0 ← Left Turn left out of SAG onto 193 16.2
0.3 → Right Turn right onto TN-76 W 16.5
0.5 ← Left Turn left onto Morris Dr 17.0
1.1 → Right Turn right onto Ebenezer Loop 18.1
3.6 → Right Slight right onto Lagrange Rd 21.6
0.5 ← Left Turn left onto Monk House Rd - SAG#2 22.1
0.0 ← Left Turn left onto Lagrange Rd 22.1
7.5 ↑ Straight Continue onto Main St - SAG #3 29.6
0.8 → Right Turn right onto Yager Dr 30.4
5.5 → Right Turn right to stay on Yager Dr 35.9
0.5 ← Left Turn left to stay on Yager Dr 36.4
6.3 → Right Turn right to stay on Yager Dr 42.7
2.8 → Right Turn right onto TN-57 E 45.6
0.7 ← Left Turn left onto Memphis St NW 46.3


